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Exhibit A
Master Service List

Served via Electronic Mail

Description CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Email
Counsel for UBS Realty Investors LLC Ballard Spahr LLP Leslie C. Heilman heilmanl@ballardspahr.com

Counsel for Douglas E. Abrahams Bronson Law Offices, P.C. H. Bruce Bronson hbbronson@bronsonlaw.net
Counsel for Zoom Video 
Communications, Inc. Emmet, Marvin & Martin, LLP Thomas A. Pitta tpitta@emmetmarvin.com
Counsel for TierPoint, LLC, TierPoint 
Hosted Solutions, LLC (f/k/a Windstream 
Hosted Solutions, LLC), and TierPoint 
Oklahoma, LLC (fka Perimeter 
Technology Center LLC) Husch Blackwell LLP

Marshall C. Turner, 
Caleb T. Holzaepfel

marshall.turner@huschblackwell.com;
caleb.holzaepfel@huschblackwell.com

Counsel for 505 Eighth Corp., 171 
Madison Associates LLC, Union Square 
Broadway Associates LLC, 200 Varick 
Street DE LLC, 209-219 W. 38 LLC, 322 
Partners LLC, 301-5 Seventh Ave Assoc 
LLC, 515 Madison LLC, New 594 
Broadway Associates LLC, GSH 
Associates LLC, The Bet Eli Company 
LLC, 247 West 37th Street Associates 
LLC, and New 520 GSH LLC Lasser Law Group, PLLC Stephen M Lasser slasser@lasserlg.com
Counsel for Frontier Communications 
Corporation Mayer Brown LLP Joaquin M. C de Baca jcdebaca@mayerbrown.com
Counsel for Frontier Communications 
Corporation Mayer Brown LLP Sean T. Scott stscott@mayerbrown.com

Counsel for Nokia of America Corporation McCarter & English LLP Joseph Lubertazzi, Jr jlubertazzi@mccarter.com
Counsel to Pinehurst Centre Property, 
LLC Pierce Mccoy, PLLC Jonathan A. Grasso jon@piercemccoy.com
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